

PARTNER Real Estate Welcomes Tim Evans to Brand Launch with Exclusive Announcement of Instant Offers Exchange (IOX)

COSTA MESA, CA, UNITED STATES, December 19, 2024 / EINPresswire.com/ -- PARTNER Real Estate proudly hosted Tim Evans, the visionary creator of Instant Offers Exchange (IOX), as a VIP guest at its highly anticipated brand launch on December 12, 2024. During the event, Evans unveiled groundbreaking news: IOX will be exclusively available to real estate agents at PARTNER Real Estate in California.

This transformative technology marks a new era for the real estate industry, empowering agents, sellers, and buyers alike with unparalleled efficiency and access to exclusive opportunities.

What is IOX?

The Instant Offers Exchange (IOX) is the centerpiece of the CashOffersPRO platform—a cutting-edge marketplace that connects sellers directly with a vast network of buyers, including institutional investors, iBuyers, REITs,





local investors, and even non-realtor-represented buyers.

For Sellers:

Receive instant, competitive cash offers from multiple sources, all in one place. Close when you want with offers reflecting market value—no gimmicks, just great offers!

For Buyers:

Gain access to exclusive off-market properties not listed on popular platforms like Zillow or Realtor.com.
Compete in real-time with data-driven offers that maximize opportunities.
Coming Q1 2025: Final IOX Build-Out Tim Evans shared exciting details about the upcoming enhancements, scheduled for release in Q1 2025:

Non-Realtor Represented Buyers:
Unlock hidden inventory and make offers on homes unavailable through traditional online platforms.

Push-Button Home Selling: Agents on

Push-Button Home Selling: Agents on the PARTNER Real Estate platform can sell any home effortlessly with just a click, delivering speed, simplicity, and market-value results.

☐ Exclusive Buyer Networks:

Access to 37 Cash Institutions
Over 50 Local Investors & Holding
Companies
Thousands of Non-Realtor
Represented Buyers actively seeking
properties
Revolutionizing Real Estate
Evans emphasized that the IOX
platform is poised to redefine the
industry by streamlining transactions
and maximizing value for all parties:

Sellers benefit from instant access to competitive offers and flexible terms. Buyers gain exclusive market access and tools to stay competitive. Agents at PARTNER Real Estate leverage state-of-the-art technology to deliver exceptional service.







"Selling real estate has never been easier, faster, or more innovative. With IOX, we are removing traditional barriers and empowering everyone involved to achieve their goals effortlessly," said

Tim Evans.

About PARTNER Real Estate

PARTNER Real Estate is committed to revolutionizing the real estate experience through innovation, empowerment, and excellence. By leveraging exclusive technologies like IOX, the company ensures seamless, rewarding transactions for agents, sellers, and buyers. http://www.Partner.RealEstate

For media inquiries, please contact:

Rudy Lira Kusuma

email: hello@Partner.RealEstate

tel: 626-789-0159

website: http://www.Partner.RealEstate

RUDY KUSUMA
PARTNER Real Estate
+1 626-789-0159
rudy@partner.realestate
Visit us on social media:

Facebook

Χ

LinkedIn

Instagram

YouTube

TikTok

Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/770501191

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.